SeEncan

Product: Miter Saw Art. No. 552506

S @@\\\\

Version No. D Enable Time 2022.8




SeEncan

Product:Miter Saw Art. No. 552506

Version No. D Enable Time 2022.8




SeEncan

Product:Miter Saw

Art. No. 552506

No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1 |/NfkIZRM8 X 25 Bolt M8X25 30209027 1 45 | LAEG fl R Table Rotation Pointer 10101011207 1
2 | LIEBIRIE Base 10207004017 1 16 [7N PR IRRENS Nut M8 30501065 1
3 | BERHEET Plastic screw 30206006 2 47 [ AN FEZETMS X 30 Screw M8X 30 30207060 3
4 | TAEG IS4 Table extension bracket 10306006027 2 48 [N/NFHERETMI0X 16 Screw MI0X 16 30207001 1
5 |#EbRid Warning Label 21002001222 3 49 |V EsE AR Crank Rotation Pointer 10101011056 1
6 | TR Workpiece baffle 10207004015 1 50 |jiEsH1 Knob 1 10101007120 1
T [RZ bR R Big Scaleplate label 21002001230 1 51 |7 ERR Bearing Anchor 10401002033 2
8 W Bh E AR Movable guard lable 21002001228 1 52 |PEEE Wool circle 10509001007 2
9 ;ﬁfﬁﬁp‘]f*ﬁqgﬂ ;gf‘g;’“h spring washer a0 47043 4 | 53 |o/mmE23.7x3.5 O-ring 23.7X3.5 10102003114 2
10 |THERGRE ‘i‘fi‘iiece platen rubber 10102004047 1| 54 [N R EIBETME X 8 holding Screw M6X8 30203037 4
11 [P X 12 EZZE‘QYM“XIZ with spring a0001008 1| 55 |ikEh Fixed Plate 10101011064 1
12 [$4TMAX 12 Screw M4 X 12 30201010 2 56 | BZkHHKIM25004035 Bearing LM25UU4035 30105004 4
13 [/NZIERR R Small Scaleplate 21201003016 1 57 e S AT Push-Pull Leader 10306005031 2
14 | A AR Workpiece Flange 10305001045 1 58 |[f 4 5 22 A e Stationary Cover Mount Pad |10208004034 1
15 | ToHSH AT Workpiece Locking Screw 10306005028 1| 59 |#-PasissIMEX 16 ;grxc”fﬁ“'“h spring washer 40047015 8
16 | A8 Sk Workpiece Locking Pillar 10306006025 1 60 | 1LBhHEAH] Fixed Sheath 10306001026 1
17 |BREH A s Screw Block Spring 10303001056 1 61 |OFEME &8 (4) X 1 0 Ring 8X1 10102003055 1
18 | B4 SR Quick—locking Thread Blocks |10401003016 1 62 | 1kBhaN sl Stop Pin Button 10101007114 1
19 | TAFJR R Workpiece Clamping Beams 10207004002 1 63 |8yl Pin Roll 30701012 1
20 |4 s Lockling Knob 10101007107 1 64 |HIFENE Torsion Spring Positionling [10101009038 2
21 | B AL Crank Locking Knob 10101007116 1 65 |HH# Torsion Spring 10303001058 1
22 |PFHT10X20X 3 Washer 10X20%3 30403003 2 66 |4H{LARETME X 21 Axial Screw M6X21 30206038 2
23 [NABUEIERIMLO Hex Lock Nut M10 30501062 1 67 |JFEEAF Open Rod 10101007106 1
24 | PRI 10X 22X 3 Plastic Washer 10X22X3 10101011057 1 68 [VEBI AP R AR Active Protectionhood Outer 10208004031 1
25 | IRETME X 55 Screw M8X55 30207067 1 69 [Eahyr e Activities Guard 10101011050 1
26 |75 FEIR RIS Nut M8 30501039 2 70 [P EARATMA X 8 Screw M4 X8 30201048 1
27 |l Crank 10209004011 1 1 JFEERE Open Rollar 10101011054 1
28 iﬁ?ﬁfﬁ%i%g Screw M10X 40 30203001 1 72 |FFREE Open Axle 10301009010 1
29 |/ HIHEEIM10 Screw M10 30501051 1 73 [I2EIM5 X8 Screw M5X8 30201101 4
30 |iEk TIER Bench 10207004020 1 74 |[BRETME X 12 Screw M6X 12 30207034 2
31 [Hh{LHET Axial Rivet 30206040 2 75 |/ Spring 10303001060 1
32 BRALAR Limiting Plate 10401003020 1 76 |ERIHR Positioning Plate 10401004019 1
33 [HA{LERET M5 14 Axial Screw M5X14 30206036 3 77 V5B N R Active Shield Cover 10401004020 1
34 | BRI Locking Plate 10401003019 1 78 [EALIERR Positioning Clamp 10305001044 1
35 [BRA L Locking Spring 10303001064 1 79 h@;ﬁ’%fg@& Bolt M8X20-LH 30208009 1
36 |BhLE Locking Bed 10207004018 1 80 |4MEAR Outer Flange 10305001047 1
37 [IBETME X 12 Screw M5X 12 30201058 8 81 |4 H255 Blade 255 21201006098 1
38 [FRALHEF Spacing Handle 10101011063 1 82 |MNIEHMR Inner Flange 10305001048 1
39 K S RAT Long Screw 10306005030 1 83 [ /NAIZEIME X 16 Screw M5X 16 30207015 2
40 | TAEEH S e Workbench Locking Knob 10101007103 1 84 |HhrK i Bearing Cap 10401002032 1
41 PR 10X 22X 1 Flat Washer 10X22X1 30403002 1 85 |4t Output Spindle 10301001089 1
42 | E S Spring Washer 5 30401011 2 86 |4h&6203 Bearing 6203 30103091 1
43 | ARG 3 Table Supporting Pad 10101011061 1 87 |fh7R Bearing Seat 10207004007 1
44 |UIEER Kerf Board 10101011126 1 88 | Kkt Big Gear 10302004100 1

Version No.

Enable Time

2022.8




SeEncan

Product:Miter Art. No. 552506
No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
89 [iEAHHAHKI210 bearing HK1210 30101041 1 133 [HZiyE Cord Sleeve 10102001008 1
90 |WikR Trademark 20402001205 1 134 |$Rh4s Dust bag 21201010040 1
91 |#li4&6202 Bearing 6202 30103084 1 135 |[#EH T Saw blade Wrench 21201002010 1
92 |15 18.8% 1 Washer 15X 18.8X%1 30403016 1 136 | KPS Big flat washer 5 30403055 1
93 | N PSR HRATNG X 18 [holding Screw M6 X 18 30203026 2 | 137 |TEABIE RS Sgigemh Locking knob 10101008039 1
94 |[ElEY A Fixed Guard 10208004030 1 138 |WANFMAIRTF4 Allen key 4 21201002018 1
95 |Hed Dust Port 10101005197 1 139 |NANMIRTS Allen key 5 21201002019 1
96 |BlATI 355 Catch Spring Seat 10101011058 1 140 | FIIZETSTAX 10 Screw ST4X10 30202012 2
97 | THUNE I Rotor Lock Spring 10303001062 1 141 WO Laser guard plate 10101011065 1
98 |BidndLd Lock Button 10101007109 1 142 (ot Laser Button 10101007105 1
99 |HETHN Rotor Lock 10401008017 1 143 |[WOLIF R Laser Switch 10601001131 1
100 |#4 18 Air Deflector 10101005074 1 144 [BO6As Ko Laser Transformer 10601002014 1
101 |§T Armature 10502001147 1 145 |0l Laser Base 10101011053 1
102 |JI&H 40 Insulation Washer 10101006010 1 146 | g0 Locking spring 10303001042 2
103 [4ili7K6000 Bearing 6000 30103004 1 147 [Wokd] Laser Light 10101011051 1
104 [ BURETSTS X 65 Screw ST5X 65 30202078 2 148 P44 Flar washer 4 30403047 2
105 |5F Stator 10501001130 1| 149 |#F T EETM5 X 55 iZEEZrMM% WIth SPring \a5001147 4
106 [HL5% Housing 10101001205 1
107 |F#JE5 Washer 5 30403053 1
108 [BR4TM5 X 55 Screw M5X55 30201092 1
109 (YR} bR Plastic Trademark 20401001062 1
110 [FIHURETSTAX 16 Screw ST4X 16 30202022 9
11 |8 Rear Cover 10101003054 1
112 [ 4R EAR Brush Holder Epoxy Plate 10401004022 2
113 | A5 Brush Holder 10606001105 2
114 | A BURATST3. 5X 13 Screw ST3.5X 13 30202016 6
115 [fkl Carbon Brush 10605001082 4
116 |#r%% Spring 10303002011 2
117 |5 Nameplate 20302001736 1
118 [N A 22 B SRR BIMS Nut M5 30501045 1
119 | GRESHTF S A s Wrench Spring 10303001055 1
120 [fREGHRT 1 Wrench Seat 10101011048 1
121 [WEEh SRR T Movable guard wrench 10101007104 1
122 [T FA Lower Handle 10101004232 1
123 |[JF% Switch 10601001132 1
124 | FrG Wrench Label 21002001223 1
125 | FHi E4H Upper Handle 10101004231 1
126 | HBUREIST5X 16 Screw M5X 16 30202060 2
127 |$AT TR Handle 10101004230 1
128 [WRETM4 X 25 Screw M4X25 30201028 6
129 [kl Cord Anchor 4 30802009 2
130 |#5T- 3 4484TV5 X 10 EZZE‘;ME’MO vith spring y0001195 2
131 | MR Cord Anchor 10101011123 1
132 [MFZ2X 1 Cord 2X1 10602006026 1

Version No.

Enable Time

2022.8




	552506爆炸图-1
	552506爆炸图-2
	552506爆炸图清单-1
	552506爆炸图清单-2

